OP \$40.00 4222933

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM460957

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BUNGALOW NO.9 EAST (HK) LTD		07/28/2011	Limited Liability Company: HONG KONG

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BUNGALOW NO. 9 USA LIMITED	
Street Address:	UNIT B, 17/F, CASEY ABERDEEN HOUSE	
Internal Address:	38 HEUNG YIP ROAD	
City:	WONG CHUK HANG	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	
Entity Type:	Corporation: HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4222933	BUNGALOW NO. 9

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: creatingip@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: MANU RAJAN SABNANI

Address Line 1: FLAT C, 29/F, TOWER 3, DISCOVERY PARK

Address Line 4: TSUEN WAN, NT, HONG KONG

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	OF SUBMITTER: MANU RAJAN SABNANI	
SIGNATURE:	/mrs/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2018	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006266 FRAME: 0630

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006266 FRAME: 0631

RECORDED: 02/06/2018